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T.O.B. Schaer  CH 48.00     

P.M. Wolfers   D 49.19     
E. Nani   CH 43.53 43.60    
R.L. Hoare  GB 44.03     
A.H.E. Ziros  GR 45.00 44.98    
L.A. Ziros   GR 46.70 47.13    
J.E. Elmlinger  USA Fall(S) Fall(S)    
J. Penzo  I 47.72 48.04    
J.P. Elmlinger  USA 49.94 49.44    
C. Biondi Santi  I 68.71 61.56    
B.V.R. Albers-Schoenberg   ESP 45.19 45.33    
M.G. Albers-Schoenberg  CH 46.87 47.87    
M.D. Zevi  I 49.15     
G.J. Smith  GB 48.45 47.92    
E. Giardini  I 47.12     
A. Vaucher  CH 49.47     
L.A.H. Gatti  I 49.72 49.42    
P.A. Mueller   CH 47.69 46.95    
M. Maag   CH 46.61     
F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 45.38 45.12    
R. Colucci  I 49.71     
L.C. Kuhn  CH 55.43 53.80    
R. Kuhn  CH 50.06 49.38    
A. Faggionato  I 49.17     
R.E. Fischer  CH 49.77     
A.G. Klainguti  CH 47.22 47.78    
S. Lombrassa   CH 52.21 53.18    
M.L. Mitchell  USA 71.32     
A.R. Lang   CH 46.55     
H.C. Albers  CH 50.40     
A.R. Gallmann   CH 51.90     
G. Arpagaus  CH 49.37 
M.T. Eger   D 44.15 44.21    
A. Schmidt  CH 46.30 46.39    
V.J. Schwarz  GR 51.35 50.13    
B.A. Mueller   CH 52.72 50.73    
O.G. Marenzi  CH 45.42     
L. Cesarini Sforza   I 47.22 46.18    
H.V. Yusuf-George  GB 58.27 56.44    
J.P.F. Townley  GB 49.14 47.22    
J.J. Buff  CH 43.31     
E. Camperio Ciani  I Fall(S) 62.71    
N.P. Achenbach  USA 49.89     
M.F.E. Pitto  GB 47.19     
M. Berthod  CH 55.05 52.18    

 

Fastest Time Junction: J.J. Buff 43.31 

 

TOMORROW 08.30 a.m. THE NINO BIBBIA CHALLENGE CUP 
Over.  
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The Hon M.V.O. Wrottesley  GB 44.98 44.99    
H. von Opel   D Fall(S) 52.74    
F. Bernardeau  F 54.10 53.41    
M.A. Bozzolan  I 51.82     
T.W.H. Lloyd   USA 45.20 45.33    
A.P.F. Parenti  I 51.65     
R.G. Schmid  D 46.60 46.21    
A.C.M.A. Gatti  I 48.75     
J.F.L. Morris  GB 45.53 45.75    
S. Perani  I 53.40 52.77    
J.C. Lloyd  USA 52.89 50.16    
L. Borromeo Arese   I 49.18 47.28    
R.M. Morgan   GB 53.61 51.66    
N.A. Roehling  D 49.73 47.92    
F. Ferrari   I 45.75     
A.C. Spillmann   CH 44.23 44.24    
Lord Wrottesley  IRL 43.78 43.86    
E.H.R. Elmlinger  USA Fall(S) 76.53 Fall(S)   
W.E. Elmlinger SL USA 77.17 Fall(S) 76.83   
F.E.J.P. McCaffrey SL IRL Fall(S)     
T. Bonatti SL I Fall(S)    
N. Fischer SL I Fall(S)     
P. Alessandri SL I 74.82     
H. Watson-Miller SL GB 68.49     
J.M. Fairholm SL GB Fall(S)     
W.B. Thompson VI SL USA Fall(S)     
L.G. Shingles SL GB 72.28     
M. Braendli SL I Fall(S)     
M. Curtis-Donnelly SL GB 69.33     
L.A. Merz SL CH 56.81     
R.M. Schuster SL D 56.63     
H.W. Leimer SL CH 49.04     
Y.M. Nakajima (A.M.) SL J 46.56     
H.M.J. Ahrens SL D 59.25     
G. Jasson SL CH 57.18     
A. Jasson SL CH 56.53     
F.A. Scribani Rossi SL CH 71.70     
R. Mastellone SL I 56.47     
A.G. Blum SL CH 58.64     
K.D. Elmlinger SL USA Fall(S)     
L. Frattini SL I 50.98     
P. Wand SL D 55.52     
N. von Salmuth SL D 69.28     
M. von Bohlen und Halbach SL D 64.42     
A.T. Kaars Sijpesteijn SL NL 78.36     
K.A. Waltenberg SL CH 57.45     
E.V. Wakeham SL GB 58.70 58.61    
M.S. Gallmann SL CH 84.32 80.31 Fall(S)  
M.S. Bozzolan SL CH 83.26 Fall(S) 79.47   
H.L. Shingles SL GB Fall(S) 76.97 73.82   
S.M. Mueller SL CH Fall(S) Fall(S) Fall(S)   
C.R. Brooks SL GB Fall(S) 69.16 72.59   
A.M. Faggionato SL I 88.79     
H. Zurcher SL CR Fall(S) 76.66 79.98   
U.U. Zampa SL I 75.50 67.14 68.92   
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Split Results 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

ACHENBACH N.P.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.89  

AHRENS H.M.J. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.25  

ALBERS H.C.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.40  

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.19  

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG B.V.R.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.33  

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG M.G.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.87  

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG M.G.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.87  

ALESSANDRI P. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.82  

ARPAGAUS G.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.37  

BERNARDEAU F.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.10  

BERNARDEAU F.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.41  

BERTHOD M.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.05  

BERTHOD M.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.18  

BIONDI SANTI C.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.71  

BIONDI SANTI C.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.56  

BLUM A.G. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.64  

BONATTI T. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

BORROMEO ARESE L.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.18  

BORROMEO ARESE L.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.28  

BOZZOLAN M.A.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.82  

BOZZOLAN M.S. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.26  

BOZZOLAN M.S. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

BOZZOLAN M.S. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.47  

BRAENDLI M. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

BROOKS C.R. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

BROOKS C.R. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.59  

BROOKS C.R. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.16  

BUFF J.J.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.31  

CAMPERIO CIANI E.  12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

CAMPERIO CIANI E.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.71  

CESARINI SFORZA L.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.22  

CESARINI SFORZA L.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.18  

COLUCCI R.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.71  

CURTIS-DONNELLY M. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.33  

EGER M.T.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.15  

EGER M.T.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.21  

ELMLINGER E.H.R.  12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

ELMLINGER E.H.R.  12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

ELMLINGER E.H.R.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.53  

ELMLINGER J.E.  12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

ELMLINGER J.E.  12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

ELMLINGER J.P.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.94  

ELMLINGER J.P.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.44  

ELMLINGER KATHERINE D. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     
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ELMLINGER W.E. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.17  

ELMLINGER W.E. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

ELMLINGER W.E. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.83  

FAGGIONATO A.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.17  

FAGGIONATO A.M. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.79  

FAIRHOLM J.M. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

FERRARI F.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.75  

FISCHER R.E.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.77  

FRATTINI L. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.98  

GALLMANN A.R.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.90  

GALLMANN M.S. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.32  

GALLMANN M.S. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.31  

GALLMANN M.S. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

GATTI  A.C.M.A.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.75  

GATTI L.A.H.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.42  

GATTI L.A.H.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.72  

GIARDINI E.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.12  

HOARE R.L.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.03  

JASSON A. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.53  

JASSON G. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.18  

KAARS SIJPESTEIJN A.T. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.36  

KLAINGUTI A.G.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.22  

KLAINGUTI A.G.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.78  

KUHN LARA C.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.43  

KUHN LARA C.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.80  

KUHN R.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.06  

KUHN R.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.38  

LANG A.R.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.55  

LEIMER HENDRICK W. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.04  

LLOYD J.C.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.89  

LLOYD J.C.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.16  

LLOYD T.W.H.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.20  

LLOYD T.W.H.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.33  

LOMBRASSA S.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.21  

LOMBRASSA S.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.18  

MAAG M.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.61  

MARENZI G. ORAZIO  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.42  

MASTELLONE R. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.47  

MCCAFFREY F.E.J.P. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

MERZ L.A. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.81  

MITCHELL M.L.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.32  

MORGAN R.M.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.61  

MORGAN R.M.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.66  

MORRIS J.F.L.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.53  

MORRIS J.F.L.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.75  

MUELLER B.A.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.72  

MUELLER B.A.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.73  
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MUELLER PATRICK A.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.95  

MUELLER PATRICK A.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.69  

MUELLER S.M. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

MUELLER S.M. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

MUELLER S.M. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

NAKAJIMA Y.M SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.56  

NANI E.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.53  

NANI E.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.60  

PARENTI A.P.F.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.65  

PENZO J.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.72  

PENZO J.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.04  

PERANI S.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.40  

PERANI S.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.77  

PITTO M.F.E.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.19  

ROEHLING N.A.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.73  

ROEHLING N.A.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.92  

SCHAER T.O.B.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00  

SCHMID RALF G.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.60  

SCHMID RALF G.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.21  

SCHMIDT A.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.30  

SCHMIDT A.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.39  

SCHUSTER R.M.  SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.63  

SCHWARZ V.J.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.35  

SCHWARZ V.J.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.13  

SCRIBANI ROSSI F.A.  SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.70  

SHINGLES H.L. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

SHINGLES H.L. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.97  

SHINGLES H.L. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.82  

SHINGLES L.G. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.28  

SMITH G.J.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.92  

SMITH G.J.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.45  

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.38  

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.12  

SPILLMANN A.C.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.24  

SPILLMANN A.C.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.23  

THOMPSON VI W.B. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.14  

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.22  

VAUCHER A.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.47  

VON BOHLEN UND HALBACH M. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.42  

VON OPEL HELENA  12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

VON OPEL HELENA  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.74  

VON SALMUTH N. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.28  

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.70  

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.61  

WALTENBERG K.A. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.45  

WAND P. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.52  
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WATSON-MILLER H. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.49  

WOLFERS P.M.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.19  

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.98  

WROTTESLEY THE HON M.V.O.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.99  

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.86  

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.78  

YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.27  

YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.  12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.44  

ZAMPA U.U. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.50  

ZAMPA U.U. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.14  

ZAMPA U.U. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.92  

ZEVI M.D.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.15  

ZIROS A.H.E.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.98  

ZIROS A.H.E.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00  

ZIROS L.A.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.70  

ZIROS L.A.   12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.13  

ZURCHER H. SL 12:00:00 0.00 Fall(S)     

ZURCHER H. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.66  

ZURCHER H. SL 12:00:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.98  
 

 

   


